
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 (t) Khaled El Hajje Hernandez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

17/02/1999
TF10272

3 1:29.7-

2 (t) Oscar De La Rosa Martín
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

04/10/1999
TF21839

4 1:31.2-

3 (t) Leandro Hernández Delgado
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

19/12/1999
TF21657

2 1:40.4-

4 (t) Carlos Rondon Almonte
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

21/08/1999
TF10275

6 1:42.3-

5 (t) Hector Torres Rodriguez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

09/05/2000
TF7965

5 1:48.3-

600m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:30

1 Jose David Reyes Diaz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

11/06/1971
TF913

5 9:47.7-

2 (t) Ivan Diaz Acosta
CEA Tenerife 1984

21/08/1984
TF21407

10 9:55.5-

3 (t) Luis Felipe Armas Trujillo
Clator-CajaCanarias

21/09/1996
TF8196

8 9:58.1-

4 (t) Juan Carlos Hernandez Herrera
INDEPENDIENTE

02/05/1970
TF3910

1 9:58.5-

5 (t) Antonio Bartolome Gonzalez Hernandez
Realejos-CajaCanaria

07/09/1978
TF1082

3 9:59.7-

6 Ruben Marquez Mederos
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

06/09/1994
TF21286

7 10:08.3-

7 (t) Manuel Muñoz Maya
Club Atletismo Aguere

19/11/1965
TF21291

12 10:27.7-

8 (t) Eleazar Hernández Cabrera
TenerifeCajaCanarias

13/10/1998
TF21812

13 10:29.6-

9 Alberto Garcia Luis
Clator-CajaCanarias

16/04/2000
TF6799

4 10:35.3-

10 (t) Raul Gonzalez Del Toro
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

13/06/2002
TF9763

6 10:49.9-

11 (t) Pedro Gonzalez Izquierdo
CEA Tenerife 1984

28/06/1963
TF4528

9 10:50.1-

12 (t) Luis Quilis Garcia
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

13/12/1996
TF10050

2 10:58.1-

13 (t) Rafael Hernandez Hernandez
CEA Tenerife 1984

30/01/1966
TF21374

11 12:06.8-

3.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:25

1 (t) Alberto Reyes Del Castillo
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

14/06/1997
TF21762

1 7:06.5-

2 (t) Alejandro Santos Baez
Clator-CajaCanarias

09/06/1998
TF6750

2 7:19.2-

3 Tomas Hernandez Perez
CEA Tenerife 1984

20/05/1958
TF10

4 7:58.4-

4 (t) Carlos Iñaki Yanes Lorenzo
Clator-CajaCanarias

26/09/1997
TF9801

3 8:41.9-

2.000m Obst. MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:05

1 (t) Jorge Hernandez Santana
Clator-CajaCanarias

19/02/1995
TF9044

1 15:27.3-

3.000m Obst. MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 Oscar Gutierrez Alvarez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

07/04/1998
TF9213

6.64
+1.4

X 6.30
+3.3

X X 6.01
+2.6

6.64
+1.4

2 (t) Adrian Bacallado Rivero
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

08/04/1997
TF8072

6.34
+1.3

X 5.17
+2.5

X 6.03
+2.0

6.34
+1.3

3 Francisco Edú Ela Hernandez
CEA Tenerife 1984

12/08/1976
TF21516

5.92
+3.2

6.05
+2.0

6.02
+0.4

X 4.72
+2.7

6.14
+2.9

6.14
+2.9

4 Javier Martin Perez
CEA Tenerife 1984

12/01/1994
TF6387

4.84
+2.4

5.62
+1.4

5.92
+1.5

X X X 5.92
+1.5

5 Javier Roger Sarda Felipe
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

01/01/1999
tf-21882

5.69
+1.1

4.41
+2.5

4.29
+4.2

4.46
+3.8

4.64
+4.3

4.74
+3.5

5.69
+1.1

6 (t) Francisco Jose Mendez Alvaro
Atleticod-CajaCanarias

16/09/1986
TF21638

5.14
+2.8

5.50
+2.5

5.40
+1.4

5.27
+2.7

- - 5.50
+2.5

7 (t) Juan Sebastián Díaz Molina
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

05/02/1999
TF21879

X 3.29
+4.0

5.15
+1.4

X 5.02
+1.3

5.10
+3.1

5.15
+1.4

8 (t) Manuel Rey Medina
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

24/04/2000
TF21880

4.27
+2.2

4.97
+3.0

5.12
+2.9

4.87
+2.3

5.14
+3.3

4.99
+4.0

5.14
+3.3

(t) Alberto Cavada Garcia 
CEA Tenerife 1984

10/06/1998
TF21625

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 Daniel Alejandro Musso Vargas
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

24/09/1999
TF21517

X X 13.82 14.09 14.61 X 14.61

2 Guillermo Garcia Echandi
Clator-CajaCanarias

28/11/1999
TF5742

11.91 12.44 13.25 - 13.41 - 13.41

3 (t) David Carrizo Sainz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

23/03/1999
TF21617

9.30 10.12 9.46 10.12

4 Jorge Garcia  Leon
CEA Tenerife 1984

25/05/1999
TF9967

9.90 9.91 10.00 10.00

5 (t) Carlos Gamonal Morales
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

19/08/1999
TF21808

9.30 9.33 9.62 9.62

6 (t) Amaury Rodriguez Gutierrez
CLUB DEPORTIVO COLUMBUS RUNNERS FUERTEVENTURA

10/07/2000
FV1080

9.15 9.31 9.56 9.56

7 (t) Carlos Daniel Dorta Navarro
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

10/11/1999
TF9940

8.66 8.55 9.05 9.05

8 (t) Alejandro Lopez Mejias
CEA Tenerife 1984

06/08/2000
TF20631

8.52 X 8.90 8.90

9 (t) Borja Cruz Baute
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

04/02/2000
TF21231

8.47 8.48 8.74 8.74

10 (t) Diego Niebla Núñez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

29/04/1999
TF21659

7.73 7.75 - 7.75

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 (t) Deylor Nixon Hernandez Gil
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

17/03/1997
TF10080

10.88 13.33 11.54 12.62 12.76 12.96 13.33

2 (t) Raul Noda Marichal
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

18/01/1997
TF21437

12.65 X 12.51 12.43 - - 12.65

3 Adrian Perez Suarez
Trotamundos Candelaria

06/08/1998
TF5431

11.13 11.36 12.02 12.02

4 (t) Luis Enrique Mitjans Garcia
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

01/04/1997
TF21495

X X 9.74 9.74

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 Jesus Gonzalez Rodriguez
Atalaya Tejina

22/01/1996
TF6333

11.94 12.49 12.77 12.02 12.71 - 12.77

2 (t) Juan Carlos Medina Brito
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

22/12/1995
TF21632

9.28 9.55 9.34 9.55

3 (t) Pablo Garcia Hernandez
Atleticod-CajaCanarias

13/09/1996
TF21636

8.49 8.86 8.91 8.91

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 Antonio Jimenez Hidalgo
CEA Tenerife 1984

15/11/1963
TF21355

10.85 11.05 - 11.05

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL VET M-50

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 Joaquin  Millan Diaz
TenerifeCajaCanarias

02/12/1983
TF8864

17.18 X 17.31 17.22 17.46 17.01 17.46

2 Jonay Jordan Schafer
TenerifeCajaCanarias

12/05/1991
TF3497

13.59 13.90 14.27 X X 13.82 14.27

3 Fabian Amador Rodriguez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

16/08/1979
TF139

12.55 X 12.14 12.16 X 11.45 12.55

4 Raul Miranda Betancor
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/09/1991
TF4640

12.48 11.67 X 12.48

5 Javier Perez Rasines
TenerifeCajaCanarias

09/01/1988
GC3407

11.91 11.99 11.35 11.99

6 (t) Agustin Barrios Abreu
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

31/08/1991
TF7088

9.32 9.36 9.59 9.59

7 (t) Carlos Eusebio Esparza Ferrera
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

09/08/1970
TF9108

8.36 7.38 8.18 8.36

8 (t) Juan Hernandez Gonzalez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

08/08/1992
TF5082

7.40 8.36 7.76 8.36

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:00

1 Daniel Alejandro Musso Vargas
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

24/09/1999
TF21517

38.55 37.78 32.31 38.34 37.54 44.91 44.91

2 Guillermo Garcia Echandi
Clator-CajaCanarias

28/11/1999
TF5742

X 41.61 X X 43.54 X 43.54

3 Jorge Garcia  Leon
CEA Tenerife 1984

25/05/1999
TF9967

X 36.76 36.41 36.76

4 (t) Alejandro Lopez Mejias
CEA Tenerife 1984

06/08/2000
TF20631

X X 31.89 31.89

5 (t) Amaury Rodriguez Gutierrez
CLUB DEPORTIVO COLUMBUS RUNNERS FUERTEVENTURA

10/07/2000
FV1080

X X 28.48 28.48

6 (t) Carlos Gamonal Morales
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

19/08/1999
TF21808

20.97 24.60 23.60 24.60

7 (t) Diego Niebla Núñez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

29/04/1999
TF21659

X 17.25 21.19 21.19

(t) Borja Cruz Baute
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

04/02/2000
TF21231

X X X SM

Disco (1kg) MASC.

Festival Atlético Día de Canarias 1ª jda
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:00

1 (t) Raul Noda Marichal
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

18/01/1997
TF21437

40.48 X 41.24 42.43 X X 42.43

2 (t) Javier Diaz Amador
Clator-CajaCanarias

11/06/1998
TF6017

37.96 28.14 X X X X 37.96

3 (t) Deylor Nixon Hernandez Gil
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

17/03/1997
TF10080

X X 36.33 36.33

4 (t) Luis Enrique Mitjans Garcia
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

01/04/1997
TF21495

X X 33.60 33.60

5 Adrian Perez Suarez
Trotamundos Candelaria

06/08/1998
TF5431

32.63 X X 32.63

6 (t) Kevin Yanes Garcia
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

17/04/1997
TF21235

11.27 X X 11.27

Disco (1,5kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:00

1 Jesus Gonzalez Rodriguez
Atalaya Tejina

22/01/1996
TF6333

38.21 39.07 35.42 39.35 39.11 X 39.35

2 (t) Nauzet Arocha Alonso
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

18/08/1995
TF21130

25.26 X 26.21 26.21

3 (t) Juan Carlos Medina Brito
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

22/12/1995
TF21632

X 21.41 21.14 21.41

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:00

1 Joaquin  Millan Diaz
TenerifeCajaCanarias

02/12/1983
TF8864

X X 48.31 49.59 49.28 51.34 51.34

2 Nestor Garzon Santana
CEA Tenerife 1984

30/03/1986
GC604830

39.06 40.19 X 38.77 41.80 X 41.80

3 Jonay Jordan Schafer
TenerifeCajaCanarias

12/05/1991
TF3497

X 38.33 X X 41.25 X 41.25

4 Javier Perez Rasines
TenerifeCajaCanarias

09/01/1988
GC3407

36.18 36.97 32.76 36.97

5 Antonio Jose Martinez Serrano
Realejos-CajaCanaria

07/07/1976
TF21827

X 36.48 35.03 36.48

6 Antonio Jimenez Hidalgo
CEA Tenerife 1984

15/11/1963
TF21355

31.92 33.92 34.79 34.79

7 Raul Miranda Betancor
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/09/1991
TF4640

33.17 31.03 31.97 33.17

8 Francisco Gonzalez Padron
TenerifeCajaCanarias

06/03/1994
TF6432

32.45 X 33.04 33.04

9 Fabian Amador Rodriguez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

16/08/1979
TF139

X 29.33 X 29.33

10 Javier Martin Perez
CEA Tenerife 1984

12/01/1994
TF6387

X 27.37 X 27.37

11 (t) Juan Hernandez Gonzalez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

08/08/1992
TF5082

19.87 21.04 19.87 21.04

Disco (2kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:30

1 (t) David Carrizo Sainz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

23/03/1999
TF21617

20.99 27.87 28.16 28.16

2 (t) Carlos Daniel Dorta Navarro
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

10/11/1999
TF9940

17.97 21.61 20.81 21.61

(t) Amaury Rodriguez Gutierrez
CLUB DEPORTIVO COLUMBUS RUNNERS FUERTEVENTURA

10/07/2000
FV1080

X X X SM

Jabalina (600g) MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:30

1 Victor Miguel Roman Rivero
Trotamundos Candelaria

29/09/1998
TF7868

X 41.42 45.10 X 44.16 X 45.10

2 (t) Jose Daniel Padilla Rodriguez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

17/08/1997
TF9723

23.51 - - 23.51

Jabalina (700g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:30

1 Ruyman Josue Borges Abreu
TenerifeCajaCanarias

29/06/1990
TF8341

X 59.71 59.23 56.29 56.84 X 59.71

2 Jesus Crossa Lorenzo
TenerifeCajaCanarias

18/07/1989
LP37

57.16 X X X X 56.78 57.16

3 Carlos Laiño Domiguez
CEA Tenerife 1984

18/08/1992
TF8223

48.58 49.06 51.31 47.67 49.56 47.77 51.31

4 Francisco Gonzalez Padron
TenerifeCajaCanarias

06/03/1994
TF6432

41.45 43.23 X X - - 43.23

5 (t) Aitor Jimã©nez Canino
TenerifeCajaCanarias

25/06/1978
TF20571

40.71 X 40.12 40.56 42.91 41.94 42.91

6 (t) David Martin Rodriguez
CEA Tenerife 1984

23/01/1993
TF21459

37.54 37.04 X 38.31 40.09 X 40.09

7 (t) Agustin Barrios Abreu
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

31/08/1991
TF7088

29.37 X 30.41 32.32 33.01 X 33.01

8 (t) Juan Carlos Medina Brito
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

22/12/1995
TF21632

21.51 23.80 X 23.80

9 (t) Nauzet Arocha Alonso
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

18/08/1995
TF21130

20.14 22.12 - 22.12

(t) Juan Hernandez Gonzalez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

08/08/1992
TF5082

X X X SM

Javier Martin Perez
CEA Tenerife 1984

12/01/1994
TF6387

- X X SM

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:05

1 (t) Estefania Sanchez Ruiz
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

11/03/1999
TF9760

5 1:44.6-

2 Berta Acosta Hernandez
Clator-CajaCanarias

10/07/1999
TF6657

4 1:50.7-

3 (t) Irene Vela Suárez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

18/10/2000
TF21834

3 2:10.5-

4 (t) Elena De La Rosa Gómez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

21/02/2000
TF21629

6 2:31.9-

600m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:10

1 Sara Guilarte Calzada
TenerifeCajaCanarias

08/02/1991
TF6097

1 2:32.0-

2 (t) Zaida Estefanía Hernandez Rodriguez
Tegueste-CajaCanaria

13/09/1996
TF21318

3 2:42.2-

3 (t) Raquel Gonzalez Armas
Club Atletismo Aguere

02/05/1997
TF8769

2 2:46.4-

4 (t) Paula Acosta Hernandez
Clator-CajaCanarias

19/08/1995
TF5882

5 2:51.1-

5 Elvira Cullen Zarate
A97 CajaCanarias

12/04/1972
TF10014

6 3:03.7-

6 (e) Maricel Davila Raigoza
CEA Tenerife 1984

22/03/1965
TF21514

4 3:04.1-

800m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:45

1 Samara Mesa Padron
TenerifeCajaCanarias

04/01/1994
TF6250

1 12:05.4-

2 (t) Luz Fajardo Hernandez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

18/01/1972
TF370

2 12:07.9-

3.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:00

1 Marta  Fernandez Hernandez
Club Atletismo Aguere

19/05/1997
TF8750

10.60
+1.7

X X 10.46
+2.6

X 10.30
+3.7

10.60
+1.7

2 (t) Eloina Peña Handschke
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

18/09/2001
TF8125

9.96
+1.2

X 10.01
+2.4

X 10.09
+2.2

X 10.09
+2.2

3 Ainhoa De La Rosa Garcia
CEA Tenerife 1984

28/03/1999
TF20964

X 10.01
+1.2

10.02
+1.9

9.84
+1.4

9.67
+1.6

9.77
+4.4

10.02
+1.9

4 Daniella Garcia Perez
CEA Tenerife 1984

19/02/1998
TF5821

9.37
+2.6

9.64
+1.3

X X X 9.86
+1.1

9.86
+1.1

5 (t) Cristina Marrero Herrera
CEA Tenerife 1984

04/02/1998
TF20595

9.01
+1.5

X 9.12
+1.8

9.25
+3.6

9.16
+1.3

8.99
+1.9

9.25
+3.6

6 (t) Andrea Galvan Diaz
CEA Tenerife 1984

27/01/2001
TF20603

8.28
+2.3

8.78
+3.2

8.81
+1.9

X X X 8.81
+1.9

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 Ainhoa De La Rosa Garcia
CEA Tenerife 1984

28/03/1999
TF20964

18.62 14.29 19.57 13.29 14.40 17.77 19.57

Disco (800g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    18:00

1 Valentina Marzari Martens
TenerifeCajaCanarias

15/09/1991
TF5560

38.62 39.11 X X 40.30 37.25 40.30

2 Ursula Perez Romero
CEA Tenerife 1984

07/05/1983
TF20588

X 31.50 X 32.16 30.68 31.92 32.16

3 Noelia Pérez Gil
CEA Tenerife 1984

15/01/1996
TF9952

29.19 30.31 29.49 X X X 30.31

4 (t) Debora Marichal Medina
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

23/04/1995
TF7166

28.67 X 28.01 X 25.64 26.97 28.67

5 Maria Jose Hernandez Marrero
CEA Tenerife 1984

19/11/1997
TF4652

27.14 28.41 27.04 X X X 28.41

6 (t) Maria Jose Marrero  Morales
CEA Tenerife 1984

23/06/1966
TF21379

10.41 X 13.75 11.00 11.84 10.30 13.75

Disco (1kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:30

1 Paola Sarabia Bocos
TenerifeCajaCanarias

23/05/1998
FV947

X 34.12 34.34 32.84 32.45 - 34.34

2 (t) Sabrina Perez Deissl
CEA Tenerife 1984

24/09/1999
TF10039

23.13 19.59 16.17 20.23 16.18 - 23.13

Jabalina (500g) FEM.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/05/2014    19:30

1 Famara Gonzalez Bello
TenerifeCajaCanarias

10/11/1981
TF5518

31.71 33.36 32.40 33.12 33.32 - 33.36

2 (t) Maria Jose Marrero  Morales
CEA Tenerife 1984

23/06/1966
TF21379

8.49 10.19 10.10 11.04 11.27 10.10 11.27

(t) Victoria Eugenia Garcia Brito
CEA Tenerife 1984

21/10/1969
TF21380

X X X SM

Jabalina (600g) FEM.
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